10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Executive Officer

Chief Actuary

General Manager

Chief Operations Officer

Chief Member Services Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Claims Officer

Chief Risk Officer

Director Of Business Analytics

Administrator

Chief Information Officer

Executive Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Department

Self

Administration

Actuary

Administration

Administration

Member Services

Administration

Claims

Claims/Loss Prevention

Data/Analytics

Administration

Information
Technology

California Fair Service
Authority

Total Wages

$417,675
$329,131

$317,467

$281,030

$271,503

$219,342

$211,545

$210,895

$185,757

$184,359

$178,605

$172,840

$170,564

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$81,813
$80,355

$55,273

$46,602

$57,676

$47,873

$56,255

$47,410

$41,493

$33,317

$37,774

$47,494

$31,228



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Chief Executive Officer

Deputy General Manager

Chief Member Services Officer

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Fiscal Officer
Director Of Underwriting

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Claims Manager

Director Of Risk Control

Director Of Employee Benefits

It Manager

Director Of Workers'

Compensation

Director of Communications &
Member Services

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Administration

Administration

Member Services

Administration

Self

Administration

Finance

Finance

Claims/Loss Prevention

Risk Control

Employee Benefits

Information

Technology

Claims

Self

$166,705

$163,212

$161,224

$157,123

$156,250
$153,906

$153,237

$149,449

$148,814

$145,511

$143,699

$134,635

$133,044

$127,723

$37,343

$50,175

$37,568

$36,069

$32,129
$37,533

$28,398

$20,923

$19,276

$25,488

$34,806

$35,243

$25.214

$30,827



28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Deputy Executive Director

Director of Claims

Construction Manager

Senior Risk Control Specialist

Senior Claims Examiner

Member Services Manager

Liability Manager

Controller

Risk Manager

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Controller

Communications Officer Ill

Supervising Senior Rc Specialist

Human Resources Manager

California Fair Service Authority

Schools Excess Liability Fund

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service
Authority

Self

California Fair Service
Authority

Risk Control

Claims/Loss Prevention

Member Services

Claims

California Fair Service
Authority

California Fair Service
Authority

Claims

Claims

Finance

California Fair Service
Authority

Risk Control

Administration

$127,335

$125,290
$120,923

$113,848

$113,266

$112,950

$112,914

$110,583

$108,720

$103,844

$103,626

$102,353

$102,296

$101,715

$101,417

$34,327

$36,242
$26,803

$13,745

$19,538

$37,182

$33,658

$11,397

$27,313

$27,913

$19,406

$30,165

$17,766

$32,189

$32,705



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Health Benefits Manager

Senior Accountant

Senior It Specialist

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Senior Liability Specialist

Workers Compensation
Administrator

Supervising Wc Claims
Specialist

Manager Business Services

Supervising Senior Accountant

Senior It Specialist

Senior Workers' Compensation

Specialist

Senior It Specialist

Senior Risk Control Specialist

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Administration

Administration

Information
Technology

Claims

Claims

Claims

California Fair Service
Authority

Claims

California Fair Service
Authority

Finance

Information
Technology

Claims

Information
Technology

Risk Control

$98,034

$97,799

$97,219

$95,112

$94,399

$93,958

$92,728

$92,398

$92,222

$90,653

$90,605

$90,359

$89,445

$89,193

$31,517

$19,893

$31,856

$31,765

$17,932

$31.216

$15,143

$27,815

$31,169

$21,266

$28,898

$26,032

$28,345

$30,075



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Accounting Administrator

Senior Liability Specialist

Finance Manager

Senior It Specialist

Senior Underwriting Specialist

Risk Manager

Senior Data Analyst

Woc Claims Manager

Senior Risk Control Specialist

Senior Risk Control Specialist

Office Administrator

Senior Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Senior Underwriting Specialist

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Association for Park
and Recreation Indemnity

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Claims

California Fair Service
Authority

Claims

Finance

Information

Technology

Administration

Administration

Data/Analytics

Claims

Risk Control

Risk Control

California Fair Service
Authority

Claims

Administration

$88,757

$87,872

$87,610

$87,124

$85,513

$85,401

$83,416

$83,097

$82,600

$82,431

$79,028

$78,600

$78,181

$78,049

$9,138

$30,431

$27,540

$12,682

$30,424

$27,492

$5,217

$30,518

$14,828

$26,758

$18,850

$6,028

$28,659

$28,308



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Risk Analyst IlI

Senior It Specialist

Senior It Specialist

Senior Data Developer

IT Systems Analyst

Senior Data Analyst

Actuarial Analyst

Accountant |l

Executive Secretary

Safety Specialist Supervisor

Senior Member Services

Specialist

Health Benefits Specialist Il

Claims Examiner |

Project Manager

California Fair Service Authority California Fair Service

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

California Fair Service Authority

Authority
Information

Technology

Information
Technology

Data/Analytics

Self
Data/Analytics

Actuary

California Fair Service
Authority

Administration

California Fair Service
Authority

Member Services

Administration

Claims/Loss Prevention

California Fair Service
Authority

$76,669

$75,950

$75,555

$73,904

$72,842
$72,620

$71,748

$71,498

$71.318

$71.196

$70,439

$69,938

$69,704

$68,320

$15,452

$27,292

$28,892

$27,410

$34,683
$26,473

$15,835

$29,100

$17,746

$15,605

$29,726

$24,360

$16,575

$13,483



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
95.

96.

97.

98.

Liability Claims Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Senior Workers' Compensation

Specialist

Claims Manager

Senior It Specialist

Senior Data Analyst

It Specialist

Project Manager

Employee Benefits Specialist

Executive Assistant

It Specialist

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Risk Control Specialist

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

California Fair Service Authority

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Schools Excess Liability Fund

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Claims

Administration

Claims

California Fair Service
Authority

Information

Technology

Data/Analytics

Information
Technology

California Fair Service

Authority

Employee Benefits

Self

Information
Technology
Claims

Claims

Risk Control

$68,008

$67,990

$67,387

$66,464

$66,215

$65,662

$64,779

$63,508

$63,436

$63,414
$63,010

$62,980

$62,482

$61,510

$28,393

$20,189

$23,222

$8,630

$28,849

$28,926

$19,403

$25,293

$28,526

$24,237
$23,817

$23,747

$16,547

$14,820



99.

100.

It Specialist

Woc Claims Manager

Public Risk Innovation Information
Solutions and Management Technology
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation Claims

Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

$61,441

$58,157

$16,711

$16,518



