	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$417,675	\$81,813
2.	Chief Executive Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$329,131	\$80,355
3.	Chief Actuary		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Actuary	\$317,467	\$55,273
4.	General Manager		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$281,030	\$46,602
5.	Chief Operations Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$271,503	\$57,676
6.	Chief Member Services Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Member Services	\$219,342	\$47,873
7.	Chief Operating Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$211,545	\$56,255
8.	Chief Claims Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$210,895	\$47,410
9.	Chief Risk Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$185,757	\$41,493
10.	Director Of Business Analytics		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Data/Analytics	\$184,359	\$33,317
11.	Administrator		California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$178,605	\$37,774
12.	Chief Information Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$172,840	\$47,494
13.	Executive Director		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$170,564	\$31,228

14.	Chief Executive Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$166,705	\$37,343
15.	Deputy General Manager	California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$163,212	\$50,175
16.	Chief Member Services Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$161,224	\$37,568
17.	Chief Executive Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$157,123	\$36,069
18.	Chief Fiscal Officer	Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$156,250	\$32,129
19.	Director Of Underwriting	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$153,906	\$37,533
20.	Chief Financial Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$153,237	\$28,398
21.	Chief Financial Officer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Finance	\$149,449	\$20,923
22.	Claims Manager	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$148,814	\$19,276
23.	Director Of Risk Control	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$145,511	\$25,488
24.	Director Of Employee Benefits	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Employee Benefits	\$143,699	\$34,806
25.	It Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$134,635	\$35,243
26.	Director Of Workers' Compensation	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$133,044	\$25,214
27.	Director of Communications & Member Services	Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$127,723	\$30,827

28.	Deputy Executive Director	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$127,335	\$34,327
29.	Director of Claims	Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$125,290	\$36,242
30.	Construction Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$120,923	\$26,803
31.	Senior Risk Control Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$113,848	\$13,745
32.	Senior Claims Examiner	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$113,266	\$19,538
33.	Member Services Manager	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$112,950	\$37,182
34.	Liability Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$112,914	\$33,658
35.	Controller	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$110,583	\$11,397
36.	Risk Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$108,720	\$27,313
37.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$103,844	\$27,913
38.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$103,626	\$19,406
39.	Controller	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Finance	\$102,353	\$30,165
40.	Communications Officer III	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$102,296	\$17,766
41.	Supervising Senior Rc Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$101,715	\$32,189
42.	Human Resources Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$101,417	\$32,705

43.	Health Benefits Manager	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$98,034	\$31,517
44.	Senior Accountant	California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$97,799	\$19,893
45.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$97,219	\$31,856
46.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$95,112	\$31,765
47.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$94,399	\$17,932
48.	Senior Liability Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$93,958	\$31,216
49.	Workers Compensation Administrator	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$92,728	\$15,143
50.	Supervising Wc Claims Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$92,398	\$27,815
51.	Manager Business Services	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$92,222	\$31,169
52.	Supervising Senior Accountant	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Finance	\$90,653	\$21,266
53.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$90,605	\$28,898
54.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$90,359	\$26,032
55.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$89,445	\$28,345
56.	Senior Risk Control Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$89,193	\$30,075

57.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$88,757	\$9,138
58.	Accounting Administrator	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$87,872	\$30,431
59.	Senior Liability Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$87,610	\$27,540
60.	Finance Manager	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$87,124	\$12,682
61.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$85,513	\$30,424
62.	Senior Underwriting Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$85,401	\$27,492
63.	Risk Manager	California Association for Park and Recreation Indemnity	Administration	\$83,416	\$5,217
64.	Senior Data Analyst	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Data/Analytics	\$83,097	\$30,518
65.	Wc Claims Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$82,600	\$14,828
66.	Senior Risk Control Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$82,431	\$26,758
67.	Senior Risk Control Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$79,028	\$18,850
68.	Office Administrator	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$78,600	\$6,028
69.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$78,181	\$28,659
70.	Senior Underwriting Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$78,049	\$28,308

71.	Risk Analyst III	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$76,669	\$15,452
72.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$75,950	\$27,292
73.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$75,555	\$28,892
74.	Senior Data Developer	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Data/Analytics	\$73,904	\$27,410
75.	IT Systems Analyst	Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$72,842	\$34,683
76.	Senior Data Analyst	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Data/Analytics	\$72,620	\$26,473
77.	Actuarial Analyst	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Actuary	\$71,748	\$15,835
78.	Accountant II	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$71,498	\$29,100
79.	Executive Secretary	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$71,318	\$17,746
80.	Safety Specialist Supervisor	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$71,196	\$15,605
81.	Senior Member Services Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Member Services	\$70,439	\$29,726
82.	Health Benefits Specialist II	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$69,938	\$24,360
83.	Claims Examiner I	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$69,704	\$16,575
84.	Project Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$68,320	\$13,483

85.	Liability Claims Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$68,008	\$28,393
86.	Administrative Assistant II	California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$67,990	\$20,189
87.	Senior Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$67,387	\$23,222
88.	Claims Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$66,464	\$8,630
89.	Senior It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$66,215	\$28,849
90.	Senior Data Analyst	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Data/Analytics	\$65,662	\$28,926
91.	It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$64,779	\$19,403
92.	Project Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$63,508	\$25,293
93.	Employee Benefits Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Employee Benefits	\$63,436	\$28,526
94.	Executive Assistant	Schools Excess Liability Fund	Self	\$63,414	\$24,237
95.	It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$63,010	\$23,817
96.	Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$62,980	\$23,747
97.	Workers' Compensation Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$62,482	\$16,547
98.	Risk Control Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Risk Control	\$61,510	\$14,820

99.	It Specialist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Information Technology	\$61,441	\$16,711
100.	Wc Claims Manager	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Claims	\$58,157	\$16,518